

Sessions Trial No 05(08)22

Sessions Case – 53 OF 2021

GR – 3498 of 2017

(CNR No. - WBNP06 – 000584 – 2021)

(State of West Bengal – Vs – Rabiul Dhabak & Ors.)

Bongaon P.S Case No. - 968 dt. 03.10.2017

U/s – 302/120B/34 of IPC

**Present : Sri P.C.Karmakar (WB00651) Additional Sessions Judge
Court – II , Bongaon, North 24 Parganas**

**Order No – 04
Dt. 17.04.2023**

All the Seven (7) accused persons namely 1) **Rabiul Dhabak**, 2) **Sabir Dafader**, 3) **Manna Dafader @ Mungla**, 4) **Sari Dafader**, 5) **Mizanur Mondal**, 6) **Ali Mondal** and 7) **Nazima Dafader** on Court Bail are present by haziras.

Ld. P.P in-charge is present.

No witness is present today.

NER is received from Gopalnagar P.S in respect of B.W.W.A against complainant Hafiza Mondal.

Hence issue W.A against complainant Hafiza Mondal.

Fix **17.07.2023** for E.R of W.A against complainant Hafiza Mondal

D/c by me

A. S. J, Court – II
Bangaon, North 24 Parganas

Additional Sessions Judge, Court – II
Bangaon, North 24 Parganas

Issue W.A vide
no 18 dt.
17.04.2023